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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Devasruthi D Indraprastha, Thekkumbhagom,, Nettayakonam, 
Kazhakuttom P O,, Kazhakkuttom, Kazhakkuttom P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

2 23/01/2026 THARA V S Anila Bhavan, GNRA 105,, Railway Overbridge, 
Kazhakkuttom P O,, Kazhakkuttom, Kazhakkuttom P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

3 23/01/2026 ADARSH A T Anila Bhavan, GNRA 105,, Railway Overbridge, 
Kazhakuttom P O,, Kazhakkuttom, Kazhakkuttom P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695582

 

4 23/01/2026 Kiran George Varghese Njaliparampil, Kuzhikattukonam, Chanthavila, 
Kattayikonam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695584

 

5 23/01/2026 Sujith S J S J Nivas, Narikkal,Kattayikonam, Iroorppara, 
Kattayikonam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695584

 

6 23/01/2026 MANEESH SIDDHANT J Jyothi Bhavan, Kattayikonam, Iroorppara, Kattayikkonam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695584

 

7 23/01/2026 Jishnu J Chand Sree Janardh KP 9/50D, Thenguvila Road, UPS 
Kattayikonam, Iroorppara, Kattayikkonam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695584
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8 23/01/2026 MEHINA S Nazeer Manzil, Chanthavila,Sainika School, 
Kazhakkoottam, Sainika School, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695585

 

9 23/01/2026 SARANYA S A 1294-1, SAROVARAM, A C R A A-6-1, ALAMCODE, 
PANGAPPARA P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695581

 

10 23/01/2026 Ravikumar V S Sabareesam, Sivaji Nagar, Arasumoodu, Kulathoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695583

 

11 23/01/2026 Sunitha V Abhi Bhavan, Aluvila, Vattavila, Powdikonam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695587

 

12 23/01/2026 Soumiyamol Chacko Kuzhikkattu House, PNRA 44 - 4, Pangappara, Pangappara 
P O, Thiruvananthapuram, 695581

 

13 23/01/2026 Jinesh John Kuzhikkattu House, PNRA 44 - 4, Pangappara, Pangappara 
P O, Thiruvananthapuram, 695581

 

14 23/01/2026 Shajumon K EVARA TC 95-1648(3), NEAR GG NURSING SCHOOL, 
Chennilode, Kumarapuram, Medical college, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695011

 

15 23/01/2026 Sumitha K C EVARA TC 95-1648(3), NEAR GG NURSING SCHOOL, 
Chennilode, Kumarapuram, Medical college, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695011

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


